www.elinca.it 39ELINCA
PRO 160
Model
PRO
Power
14W [W/m]
LED Nr.
160 [led/m]

157
139
1,978
2,233
1,998
2,250
2,005
2,260
ltem Code LEDs/meter Input
voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color
Rendering
Index
Lm/m Lm/ft LM/w IP Rate PCB width
MF328V160A80-D027A1A10 160 24V 2700K IP20 10MM
24VMF328V160A80-D030A1A10 160 3000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W160A80-D050A1A10 160 5000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W160A80-D060A1A10 160 6000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W160A80-D040A1A10 160
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4

152
133
2,835
3,265
2,860
3,280
2,880
3,290
ltem Code LEDs/meter Input
voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color
Rendering
Index
Lm/m Lm/ft LM/w IP Rate PCB width
MF328V240A80-D027A1A10 240 24V 2700K IP20 10MM
24VMF328V240A80-D030A1A10 240 3000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W240A80-D050A1A10 240 5000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W240A80-D060A1A10 240 6000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W240A80-D040A1A10 240
21.6
21.6
21.6
21.6